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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

180524 8WLC-DIS1718 Withdrawn Application-OAAE 

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, May 24, 2018 at 1:18 PM
To: Etienne Godin <egodin5@uwo.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Ian Parsons <Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Forte, Sarah
(AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>, Dave Baines <dave.baines@nwb-oen.ca>

 
Dr. Etienne Godin
Department of Earth Sciences
University of Western Ontario
1151 Richmond Street, London
ON, N6A 5B7

 
Subject:  Withdrawn Application – Department of Earth Sciences-University of Western Ontario
 
Dear Mr. Godin:
 
The Nunavut Water Board hereby acknowledges receipt of a letter dated May 24, 2018 requesting withdrawal
of the above noted application.
 
This file is now closed.  New documentation will be required should you wish to re-apply at a later date.
 
Regards,
 Ida
 
Cc:       Distribution List - Qikiqtani
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